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Past -President - Jessica Tubbs, Creekside Middle School Assistant Principal
Region 5 - 3525 W. 126th St., Carmel, IN 46032
PHONE: 317-733-6420 E-MAIL: jtubbs@ccs.k12.in.us

President - Jana Vance, Rochester School Corporation, Superintendent, School to Watch
Region 2- 650 Zebra Ln, Box 108, Rochester, IN 46975
PHONE: 574-223-2280, E-MAIL: jana.vance@zebras.net

Executive Director - Susie Highley
11025 East 25th St., Indianapolis., IN 46229
E-MAIL: IMLEA_ED@iasp.org

Schools to Watch Consultant - Shirley Wright
11025 East 25th St., Indianapolis., IN 46229
E-MAIL: shirleyw114@gmail.com

Financial Manager- Carolyn Terry carolyn.terry@att.net

BOARD OF TRUSTEES

Region 1, Kristy Stephens, Hebron Middle School, L.A. Teacher School to Watch
307 S. Main St., Hebron, IN 46341
PHONE: 996-4771 X-234, E-MAIL: stephensk@hebronschools.k12.in.us

Jean Sienkowski, Benjamin Franklin Middle School, Principal. School to Watch
605 N. Campbell Street, Valparaiso, IN 46385
PHONE: (219) 531-3020, E-MAIL: jsienkowski@valpo.k12.in.us

Sabrina Nellis, Rensselaer Middle School, Assistant Principal
1106 Bomber Blvd, Rensselaer, IN 47978
PHONE: (219) 866-4661

Region 2, Jeanne Tanner, Riverside Intermediate School, Instructional Coach, School to Watch
905 E. Baker St., Plymouth, IN 46563
PHONE: (574) 936-3787, E-MAIL - jtanner@plymouth.k12.in.us

Region 3, Michael Christner, Portage Middle School Principal
3521 Taylor Street, Fort Wayne, IN 46802
PHONE: (260) 467-4500, EMAIL Michael.Christner@fwcs.k12.in.us

Ashley Finneran, Lakeside Middle School Principal
2100 Lake Avenue, Fort Wayne, IN 46805
PHONE: (260) 467-8625, EMAIL Ashley.Finneran@fwcs.k12.in.us

David Tijinera, Jr., Shawnee Middle School Principal
1000 E. Cook Road, Fort Wayne, IN 46835
PHONE: (260) 467-6525, EMAIL David.Tijerina@fwcs.k12.in.us

Region 4, Shannon Hudson, Crawfordsville Middle School, Science Department Chair
705 Wallace Ave., IN 47933,
PHONE: 765-362-2992; E-MAIL: shudson@cville.k12.in.us

Deborah Carter, Klondike Middle School, Principal
3307 Klondike Road West Lafayette, IN 47906
PHONE: 765-463-2544, ext.1903 E-MAIL djcarter@tsc.k12.in.us

Region 5, Dr. Laurie Ferry-Sales, Consultant
3010 Da Vinci Drive, Carmel, IN 46074-8230
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lferry@ferryconsult.com

Jim McCune, Lebanon Middle School, Assistant Principal, School to Watch
1800 N. Grant., Lebanon, IN 46052
PHONE: 765-482-3400; E-MAIL mccunej@leb.k12.in.us

Region 6
Region 7, Allison Young-Baker, Christel House Academy, Principal, Previous School to Watch

2405 Madison Avenue, Indianapolis, IN 46225
PHONE: 317) 783-4690 E-MAIL: allisonbaker@chschools.org

Region 8, Kale Blickenstaff, Cascade Middle School, Principal, School to Watch
6423 South County Road 200 West, Clayton, IN 46118
PHONE: 317-539-9285; E-MAIL: kblickenstaff@mccsc.k12.in.us

Region 9, Sue Sims, Immanuel Lutheran School, Asst. Principal
520 S. Chestnut St., Seymour, IN 47274;
PHONE: 812-522-1301, E-MAIL: sesims@hotmail.com

Region 10, Ryan Mikus, Shelbyville Director of School Accountability, School to Watch
1121 E. State Road 44, Shelbyville, IN 46176
PHONE : 317-392-2505 ; E-MAIL: ramikus@shelbycs.org

Dr. Daryl Werner, Strategic Initiative Advisor, SkyBound Education
601 S. Meridian, Suite 1L, Indianapolis, IN 46225
PHONE: E-MAIL: daryl@skyboundeducation.com

Region 11

Region 12, Amber King, East Washington Middle School, Principal, School to Watch
1100 N. Eastern Rd #E5, New Pekin, IN 47165
PHONE: 812-967-5000 E-MAIL: aking@ewsc.k12.in.us
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